Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction
of the fixture shown without further notification.
www.VistaPro.com · email@vistapro.com · Fax: (888) 670-VISTA (8478)
1625 Surveyor Avenue · Simi Valley, CA 93063 · (805) 527-0987 · (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
Page 1 of 2
REV 02.06.24
TYPE: MODEL:
PROJECT:

MODEL 2216 |  Specification Sheet
Commercial Series  ·  Low Voltage  ·  Up / Accent / Downlight
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: GR-2216-B-4.5-W-36-FR
MOUNTING MODEL FINISH LED ACCESSORIES
2216
MOUNTING MODEL FINISH
GR ABS ground stake 2216 B Black BR Architectural Brick G Verde
WR Wall-mount canopy Z Architectural Bronze LZ Light Bronze P Pewter
TR Tree-mount junction box DZ Dark Bronze SB Special Bronze M Mocha
GT Granite GG Glossy Gray OF Olde Finish
W White R Rust
HG Hunter Green
WB Weathered Bronze
WI Weathered Iron
GM Graphite Metallic
LED ACCESSORIES ORDERING NOTES
4.5-W-15 4.5 Watts | Warm | 15° Narrow Spot FR Frosted Lens Fixtures shipped with specified mounting hardware.
4.5-W-25 4.5 Watts | Warm | 25° Spot BL Flat Cool Blue Lens
4.5-W-36 4.5 Watts | Warm | 36° Flood SL Flat Spread Lens If fixture is to be used in conjunction with Extended Arm Mount
(EAM):
Must specify with extended wire length4.5-W-60 4.5 Watts | Warm | 60° Wide Flood DBL Flat Dark Blue Lens
5.5-W-15 5.5 Watts | Warm | 15° Narrow Spot GL Flat Dark Green Lens
5.5-W-25 5.5 Watts | Warm | 25° Spot RL Flat Red Lens
5.5-W-36 5.5 Watts | Warm | 36° Flood YL Flat Amber Lens
5.5-W-60 5.5 Watts | Warm | 60° Wide Flood HL Honeycomb louver
NL No Lamp 5 5’ Wire Lead
Ø 2 ½”
7 5∕8”
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction